Helping you do your job
the best way you can.
0800 436 436  |  treadwayequipped.co.nz
3 TONNE PORTABLE LIFT
SINGLE POST
LTSM3000
The Steiner Portable Single Post Lift rolls smoothly
across any flat surface and can be used indoors or
outdoors. It is the perfect choice for any commercial
service shop that needs to utilize less space.
Item no. LTSM3000
0800 436 436  |  treadwayequipped.co.nz
FEATURES
❱ 3000kg lifting capacity, portable single post lift.
❱ Max. Lifting height: 1971 mm.
❱ Min. Height: 106 mm.
❱ Self-lubricating UHMW Polyethylene sliders and a self-lubricating bronze bush.
❱ High quality cylinders and power units are manufactured to high standards.
Lifting capacity 3000kg
Lifting time 32S
Lifting height A 1825mm~1971mm
Overall height B 2795mm
Overall width C 2295mm
Minimum lifting height D 106mm
Motor 220V, 3.0HP
Gross Weight 845kg
3 TONNE SINGLE POST LIFT
Portable wheels and floating design of rollers
make it easy to move the lift. The floating
rollers design make the base plate completely
contact with ground when lifting with load.
Arm locking device with
manual release handles.
Automatic alarm tone
when coming down
from 300mm to ground.
A manual locking safety
release device controls
the double locks.
The chain protection
cover prevents the chain
from slipping off.
SPECIFICATIONS
Item no. LTSM3000
14
92
~1
93
6m
m
12
56
~1
95
0m
m
11
30
m
m
A
D
C
B